Produktspezifikation

PromoBest

\

Produktcode:
Modellname:

Produktname:
Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

57.071.10-L
DRIFTER

DRIFTER, Unisex Winter Weste, Schwarz
0.68 kg

0.735 kg

244

20/1

0.41 mx0.45 mx0.59 m
14.7 kg
8605040065747
620190000000

171



